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Bread

Croissant
Chocolate croissant
Panini

Baguette

Focaccia

Ciabatta

Bread rolls

Cereal & porridge
Plain oatmeal

Egg oatmeal

Rice porridge
Semolina

Toast

French toast

Brown toast with golden syrup
Cheese panini

White toast

Waffles and pancake
Waffle

Plain pancake

Fruit pancake

Créme pancake

Pancake with syrup
Muffins

Wraps
Chicken wrap
Fish wrap
Cheese wrap
Vegetable wrap
Beef wrap

English breakfast

Eggs, sautéed mushrooms, baked beans,
bacon, sausage and brown or white toast.

American breakfast

Eggs, sausage, bacon, hash brown,
waffles or pancakes or toast and fruit

. ViSte

¢26.00
¢28.00
¢25.00
¢25.00
¢28.00
¢28.00
¢25.00

¢17.00
¢25.00
¢15.00
¢15.00

¢28.00
¢26.00
¢25.00
¢17.00

¢35.00
¢26.00
¢28.00
¢28.00
¢28.00
¢21.00

¢49.00
¢42.00
¢50.00
¢35.00
¢49.00

¢83.00
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CRA-BAR NOR

By ELIZA’S

RG2S

Roasted Vegetable Sandwich
Eggplant, zucchini, carrot and onions on
toasted white or brown bread

Tuna Sandwich

Tuna, lettuce, green pepper, onion, tomato
and mayonnaise on toasted white or brown
bread

Chicken Sandwich
Sliced chicken breast, lettuce, tomato and
mayonnaise on toasted white or brown bread

Ham and Cheese Sandwich
Sliced ham'and cheddar cheese on toasted
white or. brown bread

Club Sandwich
Sliced ham and cheddar cheese on toasted
white or brown bread

Steak Sandwich

Sliced grilled beef steak, baguette, lettuce,
onion, tomato and mustard on toasted white
or brown bread

Beef Burger
Beef patty, cheese, lettuce, tomato and relish
in burger bun

Noir Burger
Grilled eggplant, caramelized onion, chicken,

beef, mushroom in black burger bun

¢55.00

¢53.00

¢50.00

¢44.00

¢62.00

¢49.00
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¢77.00
¢73.00
¢62.00
¢49.00
¢42.00
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Tomato and avocado with

Beet and goat cheese with
vinaigrette

honey dressing
Fresh coconut salad with

Marinated beetroot, herbs,
lemon dressing

Fresh soft coconut, romaine
lettuce, carrot, black olives

goat cheese'and nuts
Tomato, avocado, onions

and herbs
Freshly sliced fruits

Chill Cheesecake

Quinoa salad
Apple Pie
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Kiwi

Kiwi

Kiwi
Mandarin
Mandarin
Mandarin
Lemon
Lemon
Lemon
Mango
Mango
Mango
Passion
Passion
Passion
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2 Scoops
3 Scoops
4 Scoops
2 Scoops
3 Scoops
4 Scoops
2 Scoops
3.Scoops
4 Scoops
2 Scoops
3 Scoops
4 Scoops
2 Scoops
3 Scoops
4 Scoops

¢10.00
¢20.00
% Holo
¢10.00
¢20.00
¢31.00
¢10.00
¢20.00
¢31.00
¢10.00
¢20.00
¢31.00
¢10.00
¢20.00
%4 Helo
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¢15.00
¢11.00
¢11.00
¢21.00

R B NOR

Short bread
Chocolate chip

Ginger
Coconut
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Chapman
Fanta, sprite, grenadine, angostura,
orange juice

o
'
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F £

Virgin mojito
Lime juice, sugar syrup, mint, soda water

SN2
9‘)
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et %
—}g)):‘ Cinderella
) P Orange juice, pineapple juice, grenadine,

i

ginger ale/soda, squeeze lemon juice

Africa
Ginger juice, cranberry juice, mint,

N
% ;5

>N

) SR sugarsyrup, mango juice
g)){% * ]
Y s Virgin colada
\ o Maraschino cherry, coconut milk, sugar
7_“,%‘_3. syrup, pineapple juice, whipped: cream

Orange - lime relaxer
Orange juice, mint, sugar syrup, lime juice

4
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Virgin margarita
Lime juice, lemon juice, orange juice,

> °,£g. sugar syrup

V™
Y

2; " G Safe sex on the beach

.g\;)'sﬁ Peach nectar, pineapple juice, cranberry
@/&6 juice

o\

Virgin mary
Tomato juice, tabasco sauce,
worcestershire sauce, lemon juice
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Screwdriver

Vodka, orange juice

Mai tai

White rum, dark rum, triple sec,
amaretto, pineapple juice

Pina colada
White rum, malibu, pineapple juice,
coconut milk, passion fruit

Classic martini
Martini bianco, martini dry, vodka/gin

Martini/passion fruit
Vanilla vodka, lime, passion fruit

Home grown
Caramel syrup, whiskey, lemon,
gomme syrup

On & on
Vodka, sobolo, palm wine, pineapple
juice, soda water

The healer
Vodka, whiskey, amaretto, orange,
pineapple, & lemon juice

¢50.00

¢50.00

¢50.00

¢61.00

¢50.00

¢50.00

¢50.00

¢61.00
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G e% o TN ¢13.00 >
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N G0 Red bull i 306
Q\\".é.‘ Tonic ¢13.00 m’ Ly
DI el ¢19.0 &)
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J Q," Bitter lem ¢16.00 SN
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LOCAL DRINKS
Sobolo

Zoom kom
Lamugin
Tamarind

Seasonal fresh juice

Watermelon delight
Watermelon and any fruit of
your choice

Kiss me quick
Pineapple and ginger

Carrot boots
Carrot only

HOT BEVERAGES
Filter coffee
Americano

Expresso single
Expresso double
Latte

Milo

Hot chocolate

Selection of tea
English breakfast
Earl grey
Camomile tea
Lipton tea

Lemon tea
Strawberry tea
Ginger tea

Apple tea

Green tea

PA)

¢20.00
¢20.00
¢20.00
¢20.00

¢21.00

¢21.00

¢21.00
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far
D Peanut crush
G 8% eanut crus

Peanut butter, caramel, milk

WA /e

Coffee cookies
Cookies, coffee, milk

Oreo shake
Oreo, vanilla, milk

DN Yendi
Strawberry ice cream, biscuit,
coconut syrup, milk

Y
2y

o\

F £

SN2

e

o\ &

S QS SMOOTHIES

G :

7 0’-‘3‘ Tropical queen

/(‘9.6-! Coconut water, passion fruit, syrup

('))ztz Tank rider

) Y Mango, apple juice, pineapple
el

- Body wash :

7@ Mango, oats, apple syrup, milk

td
72 G

°§)) ICLOUD. '
. ('%_.&..‘ Orange, ginger, pineapple,
X Q:;: carrot
ot
s
/(-’c-.‘ BOTTLED WATER
Y Q\\'fg Water 500m
-}d): Water 1500ml
) ] Sparkling (small)

Sparking (large)

etq};n.
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¢49.00

¢49.00

¢49.00

¢49.00

¢49.00

¢49.00

¢49.00

¢49.00
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RENRENE MEDIENANE N
DA
g BEERS & CIDERS
4 Heineken ¢15.00
ﬁ. Guinness smooth ¢15.00
Al Smirnoff ice ¢13.00
0 OVES Origin beer small ¢13.00
'%))z‘ Origin beer large ¢19.00
N3 Hunter's gold ¢15.00
(7 N Savanna ¢15.00
\\Oea. Mini'Club ¢15.00
7@;\" Club draught small ¢15.00
> Go Club draught large ¢19.00
p), Q\\".f"ﬁ
e,
O\ Ze WINE
\ - House wine red (Glass) ¢37.00
L,.q_ House wine white (Glass) ¢37.00
7(0e. Nederburg ¢206.00
A c: Porcupine ridge merlot ¢182.00
2 c\\r"f"q Porcupine ridge syrah ¢182.00
o’"& Porcupine ridge sav blanc ¢20600
o\ 2. 3 Flagstone poetry merlot ¢206.00
\ T Pheasant rum ¢206.00
\\Ges. Scawy & Ray ¢303.00
N Tl Mud house pinot noir ¢303.00
A 6: Saxenburg pc chardonnay ¢24300
) c\\r}'-q Saxenburg pc sav blanc ¢20600
6)):2 Dusky sound marlborough sav blanc . - ¢20600
N Mia ¢22500
oS WHISKEY
7408 Jack Daniels ¢19.00
/ 6‘ Jack Daniels honey ¢13.00
) e\\(fg Jameson ¢13.00
e Ballantine ¢13.00
5> ('//\*g Chivas 12 years ¢13.00
(- Chivas 18 years ¢37.00
N EHR Glenfiddich reserved malt 12 years ¢37.00
7 g"S’r" Johnny walker XR ¢85.00
{(‘96-. Johnny walker gold ¢25.00
) Q\\'fg Johnny walker platinum ¢43.00
= el Johnny walker black ¢19.00
0 @,&..g Johnny walker double black ¢25.00
(& Johnny walker red ¢13.00

Johnny walker blue
Angostura
Laphroaig Q cast
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AR @

7 c'g;.' AR :‘-S,?-"' }A; " LD, O

Q>
&<
Yl
5
¢ Q\\& GIN- SN
=) Hendricks , o
G 87C Gordons ¢19.00 25V &
O QS Beefeater $1R0 ;2(&
\\ n.ﬁ: Beefeater 24 FE 3*)\\‘" :
7@’,@1.‘ Bombay sapphire it = Y/
AVES Tanqueray original FlaDe 1 RIN
L3 Kobbaush ¢13.00 )
%6//‘&“5 yvishoulder ¢25.00 g-*,//oa
% CORDIAL / BRANDY Bt
< Mojito :9\ ¢
i Qo ennessey VS .00 S
-@)’Sﬁ i o ¢43.00 ’.b" \
N G//&ﬁ.‘ KVW Brandy ¢7.00 :.-a-",// &
d c-o Remy martin ¢13.00 ’gz((o*_
G ¢37.00 WAV
7@@" MONIN SYRUP - ‘Dj
A ue curacao P
ic\\'ﬁ Grenadine ¢13.00 :e';(ﬁ
('));.2 Fraise ¢13.00 ) \
% %% Triple sec ¢13.00 ;1%., &
e & o ¢13.00 3 3((5-
SN Caramel ¢13.00 5.!\\ é
o Vanilla ¢13.00 »---:M
; \6"‘0 Passion fruit ¢13.00 J.("_g
R
(V& each syru .00 V. A
‘y‘g o ¢13.00 939/,
Mi RUM Sts)(@{.
3= Bacardi black 08 2
MNEd as "
/(.96_5 Bacardi white ¢13.00 ’N‘M
SEEN Bacardi gold ¢13.00 ‘52"0 X
5 Malibu ¢13.00 !-DQ)\
) @,&.g Captain morgan ¢13.00 ;"'V/ &
N/ ™ Campari ¢13.00 -12(('9
Yagl Cachaca pitu ¢13.00 3D
¢13.00 = Y/

o\,
2y
L9
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(
S o
.k.))" VODKA
e\ &G A
o Qo bsolute raspbe
NG Smirnoff oy o B B
!@ ~ vodka o'y
Y Cirdog ¢1300 o)
s iroc pineapple &S
A 6..‘ Ciroc ¢22.00 A
> Q\\'fé Grey goose ¢27.00 :':9 g
e Ab ¢15.00 P
G solute )/
3 //%;" Absolute \C/i?(dka g g 2N
NG, et} ¢15.00 2O
7R3 SPIRIT ¢22.00 232‘(,{9 ¢
A c_g Martini bianco g#,é‘
. Qs Pi A ¢22. 'Qg\
. 2.00 s )
\pe, " isang amb ¥ G
> 0"‘:? Takai or lime ¢15.00 ’g*\f/o 4
[C’a;.« Amaretto di am ¢13.00 g.;)(:\g*‘
IQ\\'fS Bottega |im0nc.°re ¢13.00 o§ " ¢
c));. Gallano INo grappa ¢19.00 "kﬂbj
NG Baileys ¢25.00 ) «
' South ¢25.0 “aﬂ
WG, ern comfo .00 G
/ 6" Jagermeister ¢13.00 ;'9)\\5‘
AR e ¢15.00 3556
#))n Contreau ¢19.00 P
G "
o\ &G Khalua ¢13.00 ‘g‘—é
e c: | SN
\ (84 -'..'.‘ C ¢1300 0? H
Yy HAMPAGNE ¢13.00 2V
[\ Moet brut imperi 33«0{'
3 Go Moet n P I’Ia'l champa 0”"-)\\ ‘
Q\\'fo'ﬁ Vi ector rose imperi REHE -
#d)n; euve C“Cquot ek perlal Champagne ¢85000 ’.k"M
) //\*g Non-Alcoholic Spaarmpagne ¢970.00 .*"&(',N
S e ine ¢90800 %9
¢61.00 9394,
¢ 4
WM
P
.o..:.. y

o\
o
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—— ErEgl— &

SWEET POTATO SOUP
A delight of our local sweet potatoes [
PUMPKIN CREAM SOUP. 99,

Tasty pumpkin with cream, onion, garlic and herbs

LOBSTERBISQUE ————— & W 5
Well seasoned seafood soup

AVOCADO SOUP €165
Green cold soup with parsley, mint, lemdnijuice anddream

ONION SOUP <99
rown onion soup in stock

CORN SOUP €99
Cooked sweet corn in stock

— - STARTERS S

BEET AND SMOKE FISH SALAD —————————————————————  ¢99
Beetroot ‘and smoke fish with vinoigrette dressing

€132

LAD
Sither Grein withiegetables and herbs with vinaigrette dressing

E SALAD
RNy - oibote with wolnut and honey and mustordlBfezding

€94
SALAD
(G::‘LJEerc'}jy romaine lettuce, French beans cucumber
&nd onions with thousand island dressing
<77

LAD 7
Y AN GO S ketded chil with lemon and olive ofl dressing

TARTARE T
SO A s, aherkins. Onion, parsley

with olive oil and lemon dressing




MAIN CO

SE e I < 1] _7!

GRILLED PRAWNS WITH GARLIC MANGO SAUCE €220
Prawns grilled to your standard with tasty mango opdigatlic souce 1

LAMB CHOPS WITH ROAST GRAVY ————+————————— ¢176 ‘
Grilled lamb chops with roast gravy and Brussel sprout
ROAST BEEF FILLET WITH SALSA VARDE ————————— ¢209 ‘
Juicy roasted beef with salsa varde and Boke cauliflower

|

STUFFED CHICKEN WITH GREEN SAUCE — == ¢145
Cheesy stuff chicken with swéetigreen sauce

SEARED TUNA FILLET WITH GREEN PEA AND BASIL PUREE —— ¢165
Pan fried tuna with 888 and basil sadee

GRILLED LOBSTERS WITH WHITE WINE SAUCE €275
Parsley andigaflic marinated lebster with white wine sauce
GRILLED GROUPER €220 |
Seasoned'gsilled grouper with herby, cream sauce

| ROAST BEEF/w/PASSION FRUITSAUCE —————¢220
Oven rogsted beef with dripping passion fruit sauce
VEGETABLE CURRY <88
Farmifresh vegetables cooked in spicy curry sauce
CASA TOUILLE €165

| Tasty vegetable stew




SRR 5 IN COURSE s

GRILLED PEPPER CHICKEN ———————— ¢48
SPICY CHICKEN WINGS T = <75
JAMBALAYA — & ¢97
PORK CHOPS ——— €135
CHICKENEXPATADA ————— L 35
SEAFOOD EXPATADA ——— €179
STEAK EXPATADA — ———————¢135
SEAFOODS SPAGEHETTI €105

CLUB SANDWICH Y T ¢



CREAM CARAMEL - €66

STICKY TOFFEE — 2 €66
APPLE TART €66 |
CHEESECAKE <66
BROWNIES : <66 |

| CHOCOLATE FONDANT <88 ‘

T 'ASTAS — ——

BEEFSTIRGRY N@PPRR - ———————————————————  ¢132
Julienne cutofibeef tossed with noodles
PENNE ALPOLO 132

‘ Andante ‘péhAne pasta, mushroom and chicken |
in cheesy cream sauce

} CASTEERPLES | T T —— | 165 |

Beef. Chitken. Vegetables and noodles in brown gravy




L 5055 e \

MASHEDPOTATOES ——— 1 =\ Wy

SAFFRON RICE

RISOTTORICE — = i O 4V .
SAUTEEDVEGETABLES — @& = @A = ¢44
LYONNAISEPOTATOEs —— 8 O |, |

FRIEDRICE —— c44

TOMATORICE ——&=+= &=~ === <c44
JOLLOFRICE —==—= & === 44

VEGETABLERICE) &=—=———————— ¢5¢

PARSLEYPOTAIO &= (44




—— S

VEGETABLE PIZZA

CHICKEN PIZZA

MEAT SUPREME

SEAFOOD ROYALE

MARGHERITTA

<68




WV LG AR COCKTAILS

COSMOPOLITAN ¢50
Vodka, triple sec, lime juic, cranberry juice

SEXONTHEBEACH — 4 5
Vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice, cranberry juice

BLUE LAGOON — €50
Blue curacao, vodka, lime juice orange juice

MARGARITA ——— ¢50
Tequila silver, triple sec, lime

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI €50
White rum, strawberry syrup, fresh stroviberry

SEABREEZE — €50
Vodka, cranberry juice, grape juiée, lime

MOJITO ¢50
White rum, club soda, minglleavaspiime

CUBA LIBRE ¢50
White rum, coke, limé

SCREW DRIVER — ¢50
Vodka, orangesjuice

MAI TAI - ¢50

White rupf dark fumjtiiple sec, amaretto,
pineapple juice

PINA COLADA - — ¢s0
White rum, malibuiipineapple juice,
oconut milk, passion fruit

CLASSIC MARTINI ——  ¢61
Magtini biaaeo, martini dry, vodka/gin

MARTINTZPASSION FRUIT . "7 71100 11 1 0 <50
Vanilla vodka, lime, passion fruit

HOME GROWN <50
Caramel syrup, whiskey, lemon, gomme syrup

ON & ON 7 1 €50
Vodka, sobolo, palm wine, pineapple juice,soda water

THE HEALER 61

Vodka, whiskey, amaretto, orange,
| pineapple & lemon juice:




‘ COKE{| o= SUIRE &, 5 Ui | 8 TR SO

| DIET coke -
[ FANTA —

SPRITE | |——=——=——o 0 ' B} S L TS -
ALVARO}|i——— = | WL I HE 8 e (N
GINGERALE: —— == === _ @& W
BITTERLEMON — — = &9 & =
| SODACAN ——— @ B = |
‘ SODAPET — — & Gl
‘ TONCCAN —— &F88 o = = = @

[Toncrer — & & &
CRANBERRYJUICEgS =8 B89 = = ==
APPLE JUICE = cBhAS a il

| GRAPEJUICE ———=_—~ ==~

MANGOJUICEFH—i———————— =~ =~

‘ PINEAPPLEJUICE ———

ORANGEJUICE —F————— =~ =

RED BULL

MALT Gy ———————

L e R 41

€13
<13 ‘
<13, |
\
<13 ‘
¢13
€16 ‘

€16
€16
€16
€16
€16
€16
<16
€13 |
€13
¢13
<19
<13



JACK DANIELS ——— eé19
JACK DANIELS HONEY — o R
JAMESON —— ¢13
BALLENTINE

<13

CHIVAS 12 YRS —— —e13
CHIVAS 18 YRS 37
GLENFIDDICH RESERVED MALT 12YRS ¢37
JOHNNY WALKER XR 85
JOHNNY WALKER GOLD - ¢25
JOHNNY WALKER PLATINUM €43
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK —c19
JOHNNY WALKER'DOUBLE BLACK ———¢25
JOHNNY. WALKER RED ¢13
JOHNNY. WALKER BLUE ——c85
| ANGOSTURA ¢32

| LAPHROAIG Q CAST




HOUSE WINE RED (GLASS) —

HOUSE WINE WHITE (GLASS) — —

NEDERBURG

PORCUPINE RIDGE MERLOT

PORCUPINE RIDGE SYRAH

PORCUPINE RIDGE SAV BLANC

FLAGTONE POETRY MERLOT ~——— T

PHEASANT RUM

SCAVI & RAY

MUD HOUSE PINOT NOIR —— -

SAXENBURG PC CHARDONNAY e

| SAXENBURG PC SAV BLANC —

DUSKGSOGUNDS ————=arre

MIA —

€37

<37

€206

€182

¢182

€206

€206

€206

€303

€303

€243

€206

€206

€225



GHARMAN G — LT L IR i
Fanta, sprite, grenadine, angost

VIRGINMosioR=—— . 1 1 . Ll
Lime juice, sugar syrup, mint,

| SINDERELLA —
| Orange juice, pineapple juice,

grenddine, ginger syrup, mango juice

AFRICA —
| Ginger juice, cranberry juice, mint,

Sugar syrup, mango juice

VIRGIN COLADA —
Maraschino cherry, coconut milk, sugar syrupg
pineapple juice,whipped cream

ORANGE- LIME RELAXER —&——
| Orange juice, mint, sugar syFUP, limejuice

| VIRGIN MARGARITA =——— &=~
Lime juice, lemon juce, orange juicenstigor syrup

SAFE SEX ON THE BEACH —
Peach nectaf, pineappie juile, eranberry juice

| VIRGIN MARY. 2
Tomatojuice, tabascofsauce,
| worcestershine sauce, lemon juice

. . gii 4 LS

€39

€39

€39

€39
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